Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
For automotive applications,
axial-lead and soldering star,
125 °C / 3000 h
Series/Type: B41696/B41796
Date:                       July 2005
© EPCOS AG 2005. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this data sheet, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.

_
d )*
for ø21 mm = 35
)*
)* 5_
Can diameter
in the region of
the curling
maxd_< +0.3 mm,
07/05
Data sheet
B41696/B41796
Case dimensions and ordering codes
25 680 12 x 30 B41696A5687Q007 B41696A5687Q009 B41796A5687Q000
1000 14 x 25 B41696A5108Q007 B41696A5108Q009 B41796A5108Q000
1500 16 x 30 B41696A5158Q007 B41696A5158Q009 B41796A5158Q000
2200 18 x 30 B41696A5228Q007 – B41796A5228Q000
3300 18 x 39 B41696A5338Q007 – B41796A5338Q000
40 470 12 x 30 B41696A7477Q007 B41696A7477Q009 B41796A7477Q000
680 14 x 30 B41696A7687Q007 B41696A7687Q009 B41796A7687Q000
1000 16 x 30 B41696A7108Q007 B41696A7108Q009 B41796A7108Q000
1500 16 x 39 B41696A7158Q007 – B41796A7158Q000
2200 18 x 39 B41696A7228Q007 – B41796A7228Q000
VR CR Case dimensions Ordering code
d x l Axial Axial Soldering star
VDC µF mm pallet package reel
Technical data